Buebeschwinget in Sternenberg, 10. Juni 2006
Schlussrangliste

Jahrgang 91/92

1*

Kléti Jan
Frauchiger Remo
Vollenweider Nico
Gotsch Bernhard
Morger Adrian
Frauchiger Stefan
Junker Nik

Erb Walter
Haldimann Sven
Rinderer Andreas
Ritschart Michael

Jahrgang 93

1%
2
3
4
5a
5b

Leuppi Samir
Ackermann Remo
Baier Ruven

Wyss Michael
Pixner Patrick
Wasescha Riccardo

Jahrgang 94

1
2%
3
4a
4b

Odermatt Christoph
Néageli Marco
Signer Lars

Riegg Remo
Nassli Philip

Sigg Andi

Pfeiffer Michael
Schwendener Gilles

Jahrgang 95

1%
2
3%
4
5a
5b

Schnurrenberger Roman

Ott Dominik
Schenk Cyril
Wettstein Martin
Kausch Raphael
Schudel Simon
Ackermann Marco
Biichler Yannick
Egli Andreas

Jahrgang 96

1%
2
3
4%
5a
5b

10

Kindschi Simon
Keusch Urs
Bosshard Silvan
Jucker Mirco
Biasch Christian
Schamann Andrea
Ludwig Dario
Ambuhl Urs
Scharer Damian
Walder Sandro
Braun Mario

Jahrgang 97/98

1
2
3a
3b
4a
4b
5

Schnurrenberger Roger

Egli Lukas
Déndliker Hans-Heiri
Reichmuth Beat
Awada Hassuni
Custer Nino

Looser Gian

Oerlingen
Bauma
Mettmenstetten
Ziirich

Hinwil

Bauma
Mettmenstetten
Bachs
Winterthur
Glattbrugg
Zirich

Winterthur
Steg

Zirich
Bauma
Davos-Platz
Davos

Sternenberg
Mettmenstetten
Baretswil
Saland
Kollbrunn
Kleinandelfingen
Herschmettlen
Davos-Platz

Sternenberg
Trillikon
Turbenthal
Ziirich
Schaffhausen
Beggingen
Steg

Zirich

Hinwil

Clavadel
Affoltern am Albis
Sternenberg
Kollbrunn
Sertig
Davos-Platz
Bilach
Frauenkirch
Greifensee
Egg

Gibswil

Sternenberg
Gibswil
Feldbach
Mettmenstetten
Ottenbach
Esslingen
Méannedorf
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